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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 03/15/2018 5:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Bobby Morris Playfield AWAY game against Franklin @ 5:00 PM at Bobby Morris Playfield in

Seattle.  Depart @ 3:15 PM.  Warmup @ 4:15 PM.  Return @ 7:15 PM.
Sat 03/17/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Overlake AWAY game against Overlake @ 4:00 PM.  Be there by 3:00 PM.
Thu 03/22/2018 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Bishop Blanchet High School AWAY game against Blanchet @ 7:00 PM. Depart from school @ 5:20

PM.  Bring some food to eat before the game.
Mon 03/26/2018 7:45 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Moshier Park AWAY game against West Seattle @ 7:45 PM.  We sill leave the school

(in a school van) at 5:30 PM and return at about 10:15 PM.
Wed 03/28/2018 6:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game JANE ADDAMS K-8 AWAY game against Roosevelt HS @ 6:15 PM at Jane Addams MS
Fri 03/30/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME game against SAAS @ 4:00 PM.
Fri 04/13/2018 7:15 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Perrigo Park AWAY game at Perrigo Park, Field #2 against Redmond @ 7:15 PM.  We

will depart from school at 5:30 PM.
Mon 04/23/2018 7:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game Archbishop Murphy High School AWAY game at Archbishop Murphy HS @ 7:00 PM.  We will depart from

school at 5:30 PM.
Tue 04/24/2018 4:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME game against Overlake @ 4:00 PM.
Thu 04/26/2018 6:00 pm HS Boys Lacrosse Game JANE ADDAMS K-8 AWAY game against Nathan Hale @ 6:00 PM at Jane Addams MS.


